
RESULTATLISTA Norrskenskatten 2019-09-14  -  2019-09-15

LÖRDAG 14/9

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat
Nittsjöns Tempranillo BSH ns 24 Hane 9 Eva Karlsson Glenn Sjöbom CAC NOM

IP IC S*Björktassen's Vectra BSH n Hona (K) 4 Sara Björk Vladimir Isakov CAPS

GIP FI*Noors Ludvig BSH a Hane (K) 4 Kaisa Isojärvi Glenn Sjöbom CAPS

IC IDP*Ker Bihan California BSH a Hona 5 Ann-Christine Burman Glenn Sjöbom CAGCIB NOM

PR SC S*Lord Signe's Sheldon Cooper DSM DVM BSH a Hane (K) 6 Sara Björk Glenn Sjöbom CAGPIB

IDP*Ker Bihan Gambia BSH a Hona 11 Paulina Pelli Glenn Sjöbom Ex1

IDP*Ker Bihan Gimle BSH c Hane 11 Ann-Christine Burman Daria Lukasik Ex1

SE*Nínim's Bellatrix BSH c Hona 12 Linnea Höglund Daria Lukasik Ex1 NOM BIS

S*Björktassen's Little Beauty BSH g Hona 9 Adam Frankkila Daria Lukasik CH NOM

S*Javeliner's Jura Legacy BSH h Hona 12 Anna Carlsson Daria Lukasik Ex1

PR SC Grand'or from Arthurs Garden BSH o Hane (K) 8 Sonja Westerheim Daria Lukasik IP

IP FI*Sarellin Whiter Shade of Pale BSH ns 11 Hane (K) 6 Kaisa Isojärvi Daria Lukasik CAGPIB

CH Aston Ama de Angelito BSH ns 11 Hane 7 Brita-Lena Ylimäki Daria Lukasik CACIB

GIC S*Millington's Precious PetiTess BSH n 24 Hona 1 Christina Gustavsson Vladimir Isakov HP NOM BIS

GIC S*Millington's Mionetto BSH n 24 Hane 3 Åse Stuve Vladimir Isakov SC BIV NOM BIS

IP S*Razzlecat's Lady Godiva BSH n 24 Hona (K) 6 Carina Holmsten Ask Vladimir Isakov CAGPIB NOM BIS

S*Javeliner's Talisker Neist Point BSH n 24 Hona 11 Eta Kvarnbergs Vladimir Isakov Ex1 NOM BIS

IC S*Onsängens Gold Fever BSH e 24 Hane 5 Eta Kvarnbergs Vladimir Isakov CAGCIB

S*Millington's TMNT Leonora BSH f 22 Hona 12 Anna-Lena Ökvist Vladimir Isakov Ex1 NOM

S*BriSavanti's Fragola BSH a 33 Hona 12 Marta Nyström Glenn Sjöbom Ex1 NOM

S*BriSavanti's Tess BSH b 33 Hona 9 Marta Nyström Glenn Sjöbom CH

S*BriSavanti's Prada BSH c 33 Hona 9 Marta Nyström Glenn Sjöbom CH

GIP S*BriSavanti's Francesca BSH b 21 33 Hona (K) 4 Karin Delerholt Glenn Sjöbom CAPS NOM

CH FI*Ullukan Fifty Shades Darker BLH n Hane 7 Ulla Ervasti Vladimir Isakov CACIB

S*Saddharma Blonde BLH a Hona 9 Pia Forslund Vladimir Isakov CAC

PR FI*Ullukan Friends With Benefits BLH c Hane (K) 8 Anu Mikkonen Vladimir Isakov CAPIB NOM BIS



SE*Nínim's Genesis BLH c Hane 12 Andrea Jensen Vladimir Isakov Ex1

CH Suncat's Light Me Up BLH n 02 62 Hane 7 Ulla-Kaisa Niemälä Daria Lukasik IC

S*Ullstrumpans Ängla BLH n 03 Hona 9 Sara Elvelin Daria Lukasik CAC

IDP*Rozehip's Aragorn BLH a 03 Hane (K) 10 Natalia Chamraeva Daria Lukasik CAP

SE*Lindhouse Apricot Delight BLH e 03 Hane 12 Pia Forslund Daria Lukasik Ex1

SÖNDAG 15/9

Kattens namn Färg Kön Klass Ägare Domare Resultat
IP IC S*Björktassen's Vectra BSH n Hona (K) 4 Sara Björk Sirpa Lindelöf CAPS

IC IDP*Ker Bihan California BSH a Hona 5 Ann-Christine Burman Dorota Szadurska CAGCIB NOM

PR SC S*Lord Signe's Sheldon Cooper DSM DVM BSH a Hane (K) 6 Sara Björk Dorota Szadurska CAGPIB

IDP*Ker Bihan Gambia BSH a Hona 11 Paulina Pelli Dorota Szadurska Ex1

IDP*Ker Bihan Gimle BSH c Hane 11 Ann-Christine Burman Sirpa Lindelöf Ex1

SE*Nínim's Bellatrix BSH c Hona 12 Linnea Höglund Sirpa Lindelöf Ex1 NOM

S*Javeliner's Jura Legacy BSH h Hona 12 Anna Carlsson Sirpa Lindelöf Ex1

PR SC Grand'or from Arthurs Garden BSH o Hane (K) 6 Sonja Westerheim Fabio Brambilla CAGPIB

GIC S*Millington's Precious PetiTess BSH n 24 Hona 1 Christina Gustavsson Fabio Brambilla HP NOM BIS

GIC S*Millington's Mionetto BSH n 24 Hane 1 Åse Stuve Fabio Brambilla HP NOM BIS

IP S*Razzlecat's Lady Godiva BSH n 24 Hona (K) 6 Carina Holmsten Ask Fabio Brambilla CAGPIB NOM BIS

S*Javeliner's Talisker Neist Point BSH n 24 Hona 11 Eta Kvarnbergs Fabio Brambilla Ex1 BIV NOM BIS

IC S*Onsängens Gold Fever BSH e 24 Hane 5 Eta Kvarnbergs Dorota Szadurska CAGCIB

S*Millington's TMNT Leonora BSH f 22 Hona 12 Anna-Lena Ökvist Dorota Szadurska Ex1

S*BriSavanti's Fragola BSH a 33 Hona 12 Marta Nyström Fabio Brambilla Ex1 NOM BIS

GIP S*BriSavanti's Francesca BSH b 21 33 Hona (K) 4 Karin Delerholt Dorota Szadurska CAPS

SE*Nínim's Genesis BLH c Hane 12 Andrea Jensen Dorota Szadurska Ex1 NOM

IDP*Rozehip's Aragorn BLH a 03 Hane (K) 10 Natalia Chamraeva Dorota Szadurska CAP NOM
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